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U-19 National League
2025/26 4th round, Match #29

Friday, 30.08.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv. 29°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Mylokost Yaroslav
15 Kostiuk Yehor
5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
6 Bundash Vasyl (C)
18 Derykon Artem
21 Sereda Oleksandr
8 Smetana Denys
28 Kanteh Muhamadou
20 Zheliba Yan

Substitutes
1 Nedozymovanyi Artem
29 Nyzhnyk Spartak
3 Harabazhii Anton
24 Verhun Ivan
7 Petruk Denys
17 Davydenko Danylo
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
25 Strilchuk Dmytro
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Tverdokhlib Makar
11 Zubrii Artem
22 Balakai Oleksandr

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

77 Makarenko Nazar
5 Bilyi Oleksandr
25 Levun Ivan
55 Hrybenyk Ihor
16 Hrytsenko Roman
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
17 Osmanov Abliamit
88 Yaremenko Artem (C)
20 Khalilov Ali
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
9 Kartashev Maksym

Substitutes
1 Stovba Mykyta
8 Bets Oleksii
14 Vlasenko Artem
24 Kutsenko Kyryl
53 Levkovych Anton
22 Nesterenko Petro
11 Kuts Oleksandr
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
23 Omelchenko Maksym
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
6 Kurlatov Andrii
73 Dziubin Marat

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Lepak Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Nevinchanyi Rodion
Assistant 2:
Patyk Oleh
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #29
Friday, 30.08.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv. 29°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
4' 7 Plaksa Arsenyi

17' 9 Kartashev Maksym

15 Kostiuk Yehor 23'

14 Mylokost Yaroslav 38'

8 Smetana Denys 41'

14 Mylokost Yaroslav
24 Verhun Ivan 46'

46' 7 Plaksa Arsenyi
8 Bets Oleksii

21 Sereda Oleksandr
11 Zubrii Artem 46'

46' 9 Kartashev Maksym
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav

6 Bundash Vasyl 51'

8 Smetana Denys
22 Balakai Oleksandr 60'

20 Zheliba Yan
7 Petruk Denys 60'

62' 16 Hrytsenko Roman

5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita 66'

70' 88 Yaremenko Artem

6 Bundash Vasyl
19 Tverdokhlib Makar 77'

80' 17 Osmanov Abliamit
23 Omelchenko Maksym

82' 20 Khalilov Ali

83' 20 Khalilov Ali
14 Vlasenko Artem

28 Kanteh Muhamadou 83'

86' 8 Bets Oleksii

19 Tverdokhlib Makar 88'
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